Product: Volcano Room Spray
Product ID - CB-01-01-35

Ingredients
Water/Aqua/Eau

Parfum/Fragrance

Phenoxyethanol

Caprylyl Glycol

Citric Acid

Passiflora Incarnata Fruit Extract
Ananas Sativus (Pineapple) Fruit Extract
Mangifera Indica (Mango) Fruit Extract
Cola Acuminata (Kola) Seed Extract

Myrcene

Diethyl Hexyl Adipate
Butylphenyl Methylpropional
Hexyl Cinnamal

Limonene

Linalool

CAS Number

7732-18-5
Mixture N/A
122-99-6
1117-86-8
77-92-9
72968-47-9
68917-26-0
90063-86-8
68916-19-18

123-35-3
103-23-1
80-54-6
101-86-0
5989-27-5
78-70-6

Function

Solvent

Fragrance
Preservative
Preservative Booster
pH adjuster

Additive

Additive

Additive

Additive

Fragrance Ingredient
(Natural Food Source)
Fragrance Diluent
Fragrance Allergen
Fragrance Allergen
Fragrance Allergen
Fragrance Allergen



